Finishers by Category - Heat 1

Rundate: 11/22/2018 13:48:07 2018 Turkey Trot Mile

Cat
P1 Place Name

Girls 7-8
1 1/42 Emily Griego
2/42 Audrey Smith
3/42 RAmelia Ienco
4/42 Madison Clayton
5/42 Ryleigh Brookins
6/42 Annorah Wingard
7/42 Sophia Newton
8/42 Aminah Hamrouni
9 9/42 Molly Habgood
10 10/42 Ariana Werner
11 11/42 Lacie Rayford
12 12/42 Abby Freehling
13 13/42 Briella Deleon
14 14/42 Hailey Russett
15 15/42 Elizabeth Kistler
16 16/42 Addison Gayle
17 17/42 Sophie Kistler
18 18/42 Mallory Hilbert
19 19/42 Kynlee Finder
20 20/42 Sophia Whited
21 21/42 Ellie Preut
22 22/42 Payton Fasenmyer
24 23/42 Lena Joel
25 24/42 Sevryn Thomas
27 25/42 Lux Rogers
28 26/42 Sawyer Jones
29 27/42 Phoebe Almy
30 28/42 Claire Britton
31 29/42 Madilynn Luck
32 30/42 Hosanna Lester
33 31/42 Kylie Blatchford
34 32/42 Brielle Mayfield
35 33/42 Megan Gould
36 34/42 Isabelle Duren
37 35/42 Erin Gibson
39 36/42 Aliyah Schlegelmilch
40 37/42 Brooklynn Carter
41 38/42 Emory Burton
42 39/42 Emmalyn Boone
43 40/42 Karina Kyle
44 41/42 Brenna Horne
45 42/42 Madison Vokes
Women's Others
23 1/1 Amelie Tschirn
Men's Others
26 1/2 Malachi Lester

QO J oy U W
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Fredericksburg
Alexandria
Stafford
Fredericksburg
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11/22/2018
Ag Bib #
44 8 5087
59 8 5199
13 8 5108
16 7 5040
29 7 5267
56 7 5259
13 7 5161
22 8 5094
40 8 5088
45 8 5230
48 7 5171
49 8 5076
50 8 5051
53 8 5188
55 7 5119
00 8 5078
09 7 5120
11 7 5102
11 7 5071
14 8 5235
15 7 5167
19 7 5068
39 7 5111
39 7 5209
57 7 5182
04 7 5114
05 8 5260
06 7 5017
10 7 5138
11 7 5133
:18 8 5242
21 7 5142
24 8 5084
32 8 5059
50 7 5080
40 7 5190
57 8 5037
58 8 5027
00 7 5012
09 7 5126
28 7 5104
31 7 5222
25 9 5212
40 10 5136



38

Finishers by Category - Heat 2

Rundate: 11/22/2018 13:48:28 2018
Cat
Pl Place Name

2/2 Leonardo

Eidukaitis

Fredericksburg

Turkey Trot Mile

VA

Girls 9-10

1

6

7

9
10
11
12
13
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
26
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
38
40
41
42
44
45

1/32 Sierra Poorbaugh
2/32 Makenna Way
3/32 Eliana Newton
4/32 Olivia Smith
5/32 Emilie Shively
6/32 Madison Pulliam
7/32 Sophie Tse

8/32 Claire Miller
9/32 Taylor Cook
10/32 Kinsley Updyke
11/32 Lydia Henson
12/32 Chloe Merrill

13/32 Mackenzie Neibauer

14/32 Maizy Fatiga
15/32 Holley Habron
16/32 Gracie Fines

17/32 Catherine Mitchell

18/32 Kylee Carpenter
19/32 Kyleigh Clayton
20/32 Annalee Verser
21/32 Layla Sowers
22/32 Audrey Larson
23/32 Jordan Vokes
24/32 Addison Miniter
25/32 Emory Webb
26/32 Katlyn England
27/32 Eve Turner
28/32 Zeena Berrios
29/32 Layla Zak

30/32 Hayden Gayle
31/32 RApple Wilson
32/32 Miranda Welch

Girls 11-12

2
3
4
5
8
14
24
28
36
37
39

1/11 Hailey Lemke
2/11 Kate Loescher
3/11 Scarlett Smith
4/11 Ella Webb

5/11 Abby Gould

6/11 McKinley Jenkins
7/11 Delaney Frazier
8/11 Adriana Latorre
9/11 Cheyenne Mummer
10/11 Bella Kyle
11/11 Rachael Bertauski

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Brooklyn
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
Alexandria
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Bowling Green
Stafford
Bumpass
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Asheboro

Fredericksburg
Stafford

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Locust Grove
Ruther Glen
King George
Davie
Fredericksburg

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
NY
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
NC

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
FL
VA

00:12:08 7 5062
11/22/2018
Time Ag Bib #
00:06:38 9 5166
00:07:33 10 5224
00:07:33 10 5160
00:07:40 9 5203
00:08:01 9 5195
00:08:10 9 5169
00:08:21 9 5213
00:08:36 9 5149
00:08:40 9 5264
00:09:18 9 5217
00:09:23 9 5099
00:09:25 9 5146
00:09:40 9 5258
00:09:51 9 5070
00:09:55 9 5092
00:09:58 10 5073
00:10:11 9 5151
00:10:17 9 5035
00:10:23 9 5039
00:10:30 9 5220
00:10:31 10 5205
00:10:43 10 5128
00:10:46 9 5221
00:10:58 9 5150
00:11:06 9 5226
00:11:15 10 5065
00:11:59 10 5215
00:12:21 9 5008
00:12:26 9 5240
00:12:26 10 5079
00:13:20 9 5251
00:14:00 10 5229
00:06:47 11 5132
00:06:48 11 5243
00:07:13 11 5204
00:07:26 12 5225
00:07:35 11 5082
00:08:40 11 5265
00:10:10 12 5074
00:10:25 12 5129
00:11:46 11 5155
00:11:53 12 5124
00:12:21 11 5010



Women's Others

16
43

Finishers by Category - Heat 3

1/2
2/2

Rundate:

Cat

Dylan Merrill
Mackenzie Walker

11/22/2018 13:48:52 2018

Pl Place Name

Women's Others

19
37
39
48
49
52

1/6
2/6
3/6
4/6
5/6
6/6

Boys 7-8

1

O J oy U W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
20
21
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
36
38
40

1/44

2/44

3/44

4/44

5/44

6/44

7/44

8/44

9/44
10/44
11/44
12/44
13/44
14/44
15/44
16/44
17/44
18/44
19/44
20/44
21/44
22/44
23/44
24/44
25/44
26/44
27/44
28/44
29/44
30/44
31/44
32/44
33/44
34/44
35/44

Anastazja Arvan
Mia Berman
Delaney Jones
Amelia Arvan
Abigail Arvan
Hadley Jones

Chayton Mummert
Ian Gould

Austin Poorbaugh
William Dickinson
Brock Mayfield
Joey Hablas
Xavier Cortez
Cohen Riddle
Ryan Burruss
George Dickinson
Leyton Satterwhite
Jacoby Franklin
Miller Sweazey
Maxson Kasper
Caleb Conrad
Thomas Hablas
Jonathan Liette
Xavier Morin
Burke Sears
David Bertauski
Landon Schuldt
Travis Jacques
Jax Howard
Camden Wright
Jasper Rudd
Daniel Cook

Ian Dunn

Cael Maloney
Jack Judge
Brooks Robinson
Mack Elliott
Garrett Brander
Landon Sites
Micah Carpenter
Tyler Summey

Brooklyn
Fredericksburg

Turkey Trot Mile

Fredericksburg
Aldie
Aldie
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Aldie

King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
Bowling Green
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Locust Grove
Milford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
King George
Stafford

NY
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
Va
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

00:09:08 7 5147
00:13:13 14 5211
11/22/2018
Time Ag Bib #
00:09:15 12 5004
00:11:38 7 5255
00:11:58 9 5253
00:13:37 9 5003
00:13:38 13 5002
00:13:59 4 5252
00:07:29 8 5156
00:07:40 8 5083
00:07:44 7 5165
00:07:50 8 5055
00:08:01 8 5143
00:08:09 8 5089
00:08:09 8 5047
00:08:10 8 5176
00:08:10 8 5026
00:08:20 7 5054
00:08:32 7 5189
00:08:32 7 5244
00:08:36 7 5207
00:08:39 7 5117
00:08:45 8 5041
00:08:49 7 5091
00:09:02 7 5137
00:09:07 8 5154
00:09:23 7 5194
00:09:25 7 5009
00:09:28 7 5193
00:09:30 8 5109
00:09:31 7 5248
00:09:42 8 5239
00:09:51 7 5185
00:10:14 7 5043
00:10:21 7 5058
00:10:27 7 5139
00:10:32 8 5115
00:10:33 7 5179
00:10:59 8 5063
00:11:10 7 5016
00:11:24 7 5197
00:11:48 8 5036
00:12:03 7 5241



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
50
53

36/44
37/44
38/44
39/44
40/44
41/44
42/44
43/44
44/44

Joshua England
Noah Dockery
Cameron Cyre
Richard Urann
Carson Ripley
Erik Turner
Joey Januszko
John-John Kyle
Jagger Latorre

Men's Others

23
35
51

Finishers by Category - Heat 4
11/22/2018 13:49:14 2018

1/3
2/3
3/3

Rundate:

Cat

Grayden Updyke
Graham Deleon
Jackson Berman

P1 Place Name

Boys 9-10

5

8

9
11
12
13
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
26
27
28
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
43

1/30

2/30

3/30

4/30

5/30

6/30

7/30

8/30

9/30
10/30
11/30
12/30
13/30
14/30
15/30
16/30
17/30
18/30
19/30
20/30
21/30
22/30
23/30
24/30
25/30
26/30
27/30
28/30
29/30
30/30

Luke Rossi
Nazar Havrylin
Max Judge

Quinn O'Neill
Emmanuel Cook
Jack Sweazey
Noah Bise
Camden Martin
Clayton Lemke
Landon Rayford
Jake Latorre
Harrison Howard
Ethan Fines
Kaleb Schlegelmilch
Dawson Mummert
AJ Hayes

Evan Ripley
Tyler Calhoun
Stephen Grau
Jackson Frazier
Brenden Burke
Jackson Pulley
Brayden Burkett
Tyler Pulliam
Zachary Derr
Jaydon Blankenship
Lennon White
Stephen Kovalik
Andrew Ross
Lucas Henning

Boys 11-12

1

1/12

Anthony DiClemente

Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Bumpass
Colonial Beach
Davie

Ruther Glen

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Aldie

Turkey Trot Mile

Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Woodford

King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
Locust Grove
Partlow
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Garrisonville

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
FL
VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
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13:
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21:

09:
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13:
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08:
08:
08:
08:
09:
09:
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09:
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10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
15:

06:

16 8 5064
21 7 5057
23 8 5049
59 8 5218
06 7 5177
15 8 5214
18 8 5110
51 7 5125
40 7 5130
29 6 5216
11 6 5052
58 9 5254
11/22/2018
Ag Bib #
03 10 5184
20 10 50096
27 10 5116
29 10 5163
32 9 5044
34 10 5206
05 10 5256
10 9 5140
14 10 5246
17 9 5172
38 10 5131
39 10 5249
48 9 5072
09 9 5192
44 10 5157
52 9 5097
56 10 5178
00 10 5032
08 9 5086
14 9 5075
17 9 5023
20 10 5168
37 9 5024
42 10 5170
26 10 5053
27 10 5011
23 10 5234
31 9 5123
59 9 5183
01 10 5098
14 12 5056



oW N

-
10
15
24
25
29
41

2/12
3/12
4/12
5/12
6/12
7/12
8/12
9/12
10/12
11/12
12/12

Ethan Lapier
Jack Wexler
Dawson Way
Colby Weber
Connor Franklin
Alex Dzibela
Wyatt Dameron
Nolan Almy
Charles Edson
Diego Atkinson
Isaac Hall

Men's Others

14

Finishers by Category - Heat 5
11/22/2018 13:49:40 2018

1/1

Rundate:

Cat

Ian Weber

P1 Place Name

Girls 6 and under

2

6

9
10
11
12
13
15
18
19
23
24
25
27
28
30
33

1/17
2/17
3/17
4/17
5/17
6/17
7/17
8/17
9/17
10/17
11/17
12/17
13/17
14/17
15/17
16/17
17/17

Mia Thompson
Alyssa Page
Zainab Hamrouni

Addison Van Arsdale

Kira Howell
Charlie Burks
Delta Mummert
Eden Bradley
Leela Thomas
Eliza Fatiga

Mia Isabel Perez Orama

Kaelyn Bise

Judah Grace Lester

Faith Cooke

Isabelle Mitchell

Norah Epple
Carly Miller

Boys 6 and under

1

~ U > W

16
17
20
21
22
26
29

1/16
2/16
3/16
4/16
5/16
6/16
7/16
8/16
9/16
10/16
11/16
12/16
13/16
14/16

Matthew Hicks
Elijah Bradley

William Grainger

Ace Alhanati
Colten Werner
Jaylen Edlow
William Murray

Sebastian Conrad

Matthew Hablas
Tyrone Sielski
Liam Johnson
Ollie Klumpp
Caleb Howell
Judah Cooke

Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Allison Park
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Dadneys
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania

Allison Park

Turkey Trot Mile

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Woodbridge
King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Woodford
Fredericksburg
King George
Fredericksburg
Round Hill
Fredericksburg

Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George

VA
VA
VA
PA
VA
VA
Va
VA
VA
VA
VA

PA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
09:
09:
09:
12:

07:

08:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
13:
13:
16:

08:
08:
08:
09:
09:
09:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
13:

22 11 5127
46 12 5232
59 12 5223
03 11 5227
19 11 5245
27 11 5263
58 12 5050
36 11 5261
36 11 5061
58 11 5006
43 11 50093
44 14 5228
11/22/2018
Ag Bib #
20 6 5210
34 6 5250
52 6 5095
58 6 5219
01 5 5106
01 6 5025
28 6 5158
46 5 5014
19 5 5208
21 6 5069
35 6 5164
37 5 5257
45 6 5135
41 6 5045
00 5 5152
05 4 5066
04 o6 5148
13 6 5101
24 6 5015
50 6 5085
24 6 5001
48 6 5061l6
49 6 5060
37 6 5262
02 6 5042
09 5 5090
24 6 5196
25 6 5112
30 6 5121
40 6 5105
04 4 5046



31 15/16 Terry Jackson Fredericksburg VA 00:14:43 4 5247
32 16/16 Isaiah Schlegelmilch Fredericksburg VA 00:15:58 5 5191



